Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

Serving size 11 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7 9%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 40mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 17g
Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%
Protein 3g

=]
Vit. Domeg 0% = Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 1mg 0% Potas. 80mg 2%
+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 9 servings per container

Serving size 7 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 49 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 15mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 159 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 13g

Includes 12g Added Sugars 24%
Protein 3

= ——————— |
Vit. Domeg 0% « Calcium 42mg 4%
Iron 1mg 6% - Potas. 115mg 2%

+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 6 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 59 7%
Salurated Fat 4.59 24%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 200mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 220 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 13g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 23%
Protein 29

Vit. D 0.1mcg 0% - Calcium 20mg 2%
Ilon 1mg 6%  + Potas. 70mg 2%
+The % Daily Value OV) tots you how much a

nutrient in a serving of 100d contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

nutrition advice.

BUTTER TOFFEE PEANUTS - NET WT. 10 0Z (284G)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PEANUTS, SALTED BUTTER (SWEET CREAM, SALT), ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR (VANILLA POWDER), SALT, SOY LECITHIN.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CHOCOLATE C!

RED

MONDS - NET WT. 9 0Z (255G)

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], SALT, VANILLA), ALMONDS
(CORN OIL), LESS THAN 1% OF GUM ACACIA, SHELLAC, CORN SYRUP.

CONTAINS: ALMOND, MILK, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS GOLDEN WINTER SKY TIN - NET WT. 6.5 0Z (184G) ©p

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PRETZELS (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], MALT, SALT,
SOYBEAN OIL), PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, WHOLE
MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 15mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 2%
Total Sugars 18g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 19

Vit. DOmeg 0%« Calcium 30mg 2%
Ifon 1mg 6% - Polas. 134mg 2%

—

+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

10 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 109 13%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 60mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%
Dietary Fiber 29 7%
Total Sugars 10g

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 4

e
Vit. D omeg 0%« Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 0.8mg 4% =« Potas. 170mg 4%
+The 2 Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day s used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 30mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 179 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 99
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 29

L ———

VIt. D omeg 0%+ Calcium 17mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6% « Potas. 134mg 2%
—

+The % Daly Value (DV) tells you how much a

nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general
nutrition advice.

CHOCOLATE COVERED RAISINS - NET WT. 10 0Z (284G)

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONERY COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM], COCOA [MAY BE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SKIM MILK, WHEY
POWDER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], VANILLIN [ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING]), RAISINS,
MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY
LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], VANILLA), GUMMING SOLUTION (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GUM
ARABIC), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHERTREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CONFETTI MIX SNOWMAN WARM WISHES BOX - NET WT. 10 0Z (283G) ©p

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, HOLIDAY COCOA GEMS (CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR,
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT MILK
POWDER, SOY LECITHIN {AN EMULSIFIER}, VANILLA], SUGAR, LESS THAN 1% OF
ARTIFICIAL COLORING [INCLUDES TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE,
YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, BLUE 1 LAKE], GUM ACACIA, CORN SYRUP, CARNAUBA WAX), RAISINS
(RAISINS, SUNFLOWER OIL), COCONUT (SULFUR DIOXIDE), SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY, COCONUT

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CRANBERRY TRAIL MIX - NET WT. 7 0Z (198G)

INGREDIENTS: BANANA CHIPS (BANANAS, COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR),
RAISINS (SUNFLOWER OIL), CASHEWS, CRANBERRIES (SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL),
WALNUTS, ALMONDS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: COCONUT, CASHEW, WALNUT, ALMOND.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.




Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container

Serving size 2 Pieces (24g)
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g 5%
Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
1%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 159 5%
Dietary Fiber <1g 2%
Total Sugars 11g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%
Protein 1g

I
Vit. Domcg 0% » Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron0.1mg 0% =« Potas. 50mg 0%

+The % Daily Value (DV) telis you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a dally
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 9 servings per container

Serving size 9 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Salurated Fat 4.59 23%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 160 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 14g

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%
Protein 3g

Vit. D 0omcg 0%« Calcium 35mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6% « Potas. 112mg 2%
T % Daly Vae (DV) s you now much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container

Serving size 3 Pieces (29g)
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 25mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 169

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%
Protein 1g

T
Vit. D 0.1mcg 0% « Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron0.1mg0% .« Potas. 60mg 2%
+The % Daily Value EV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

DARK CHOCOLATE SEA SALT CARAMELS - NET WT. 6 0Z (170G)

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK [MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE], CORN
SYRUP, INVERT SUGAR, GRANULATED SUGAR, COCONUT OIL, SALT, VANILLA FLAVOR
[WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, ETHYL VANILLIN, POTASSIUM SORBATE {ADDED AS
A PRESERVATIVE}], SOY LECITHIN), SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE
LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), SEA SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS,
OTHER TREE NUTS, WHEAT.

dark chocolate

seasalt caramels

DOUBLE DIPPED MILK CHO!

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA), PEANUTS.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT ,SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

DULCE DAISIES - NET WT. 5.1 0Z (145G)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN
[AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT, DULCE DE LECHE CENTER (HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), SWEET
CREAM POWDER (CREAM, MILK SOLIDS, MILK PROTEINS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,
SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CITRATE, FUMED SILICA), PALM KERNEL OIL, SALT,
POTASSIUM SORBATE SOLUTION (POTASSIUM SORBATE [ADDED AS A
PRESERVATIVE]), DULCE DE LECHE FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MADE ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES
OF PEANUTS, OTHER TREE
NUTS, WHEAT.

Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container

Serving size 2 Pieces (28g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 119 14%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 139 5%
Dietary Fiber <1g 3%
Total Sugars 120

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 2g

Vit. D 0.1meg 0% « Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.2mg 2% -« Potas. 60mg 2%
—————————————————
+The % Dally Value (DV) tels you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes o a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 100mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 129 2%
Dietary Fiber 19 4%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 50

Vit. Domeg 0% - Calcium 22mg 2%
Iron2mg 10%  « Potas. 1777mg 4%
+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general

Nutrition Facts

About 11 servings per container
Serving size 2 Pieces (279)

Calories 90

Total Fat Og
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg

Sodium Omg

Total Carbohydrate 23g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 19g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%

Protein 0g

I
Vit Domcg 0% « Calcium 1mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0% Potas. 0mg 0%
-Thes‘.DaIqulua(W)leﬂsyoumwmumu
nuirient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
dlet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general

nutrition advice.

ENGLISH BUTTER TOFFEE - NET WT. 5 0Z (1426) ®

INGREDIENTS: ENGLISH TOFFEE CENTER (BUTTER [CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR], SUGAR,
SOY LECITHIN, SALT), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE
LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), ALMONDS.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, ALMOND.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT,
PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS.

EVERYTHING SEASONED CASHEWS - NET W

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS
[REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE
OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID]), SEASONING (DEHYDRATED ONION, POPPY SEEDS,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SESAME SEEDS, SALT, ROASTED SESAME SEEDS, CORN SYRUP
SOLIDS, EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL [AS A PROCESSING AID]), TACK BLEND
(MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: CASHEW, WHEAT, SESAME.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

WT. 10 0Z (284G)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (RED 40, YELLOW 6,
YELLOW 5, BLUE 1).

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.




Nutrition Facts

15 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 159 1

Saturated Fat 29 1

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 110mg
Total Carbohydrate 79

Dietary Fiber 2g

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 6g

Amount per serving

Calories

3E

HREEIRE

I
Vit. D omecg 0%« Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 1.4mg 8%  « Polas. 200mg 4%
*The % Daily Value (DV) telis you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 99 12%
Saturated Fat 49 20%
Trans Fet Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 75mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 129

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%
Protein 3g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 100mg 2%

“The % Daily Vaue 1ol you how much a nurent n a
serving of food contributes 10 a daily et 2,000 calories a
day i used ‘or general nutriton advice.

Nutrition Facts

about 8 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 7%
Saturated Fat 1.59 8%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 150mg %
Total Carbohydrate 70 3%
Distary Fiber 2g %
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 7g
I —
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
iron 12mg 8%
Potassium 190mg 4%

“The % Dally Valuo tals you how much @ nutriont n a
serving of food contributes 1o a daily det. 2,000 calories a

day is used for ganaral nutrition advico.

HOLIDAY MEDLEY - HOLIDAY TREES TIN - NET WT.

0Z (1 LB) 454G (@)

INGREDIENTS: ALMONDS, CASHEWS, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECANS, PISTACHIOS, SEA SALT,
PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: ALMOND, CASHEW, MACADAMIA NUT, PECAN, PISTACHIO.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

PRODUCT FROM: USA, BRAZIL, GUATEMALA,
S. AFRICA, INDIA, INDONESIA, VIETNAM,
AUSTRALIA, KENYA, MALAWI,
COSTA RICA, MEXICO

HOLIDAY MIX - NET WT. 10 0Z (284G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS PEANUTS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OL), CHOCOLATE CARAMEL BITES (MILK CHOCOLATE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY
LECTTHIN [EMULSIRER} VANILLA], CARAVIEL BITES [SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, LIQUID SUGAR, SKIM MILK, PALM OL, BUTTER, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECTTHIN, CORN SYRUP,
DEXTRI, CONFECTIONER' GLAZE (LAC-RESINT, YOGURT CRANBERRIES (YOGURT COATING [CANE SUGAR,FRACTIONATED PALM KERNEL AND PALM OILS, YOGURT {CULTURES, NONFAT
MILKWHEY, LACTIC ACDY, SO LECTTHIN{EMULSFIER; SUNFLOWER LECITHINIEMULSIRER], SEASALT, VANILLA EXTRACT, CRANBERRIES [CRANBERRIES, CANE SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OLL
CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [LACRESIN], GREEN NONPARELLS (CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, WHEY POWDER NONFAT DRY MILK, SORBITAN
MONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 6 SOY LECTTHIN, VANILLIN (ARTIFCIAL FLAVOR] NONPARELS [SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CARNAUBA WAX], YELLOW SLAKE,BLUE 1 LAKE), ALNONDS
(ALMONDS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL, GREEN PRETZEL BALL (CONFECTIONERY COATINGI[SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, WHEY POWDER, NONFATDRY MK, SORBITAN
NONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 60, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN {ARTFICIAL LAVORY, PRETZELS [ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR {WHEAT FLOUR, MACN REDUCED IRON, THIMIN MONONITRATE,
RBOFLAVON, FOLICACD}, VEGETABLE OL {MAY CONTAIN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA,CORN, SOYBEANS, SALT, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, YEAST] YELLOW SLAKE, BLUE
1LAKE, CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER' GLAZE LACRESIN], RED PRETZEL BALL (ED CONFECTIONER COATING [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OILS {PALM KERNEL AND HYDROGENATED
PALM KERNELL WHOLE MALK SOLIDS, WHEY POWOER, NONFAT DRY MLK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIL COLOR{RED LAKE 40}, SOY LECTTHIN (EMULSIFER), SALT, ARTIFCIAL FLAVOR PRETZELS
ENRICHED WHEATFLOUR WHEAT FLOUR, NIAGIN, REDUCED IRON, THAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID}, VEGETABLE OL {MAY CONTAIN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA,
CORN, SOYBEANS, SALT, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, YEASTI, CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE LACRESN.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY, ALMOND, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

HONEY JALAPENO PEANUTS - NET WT.

Z (2276)

INGREDIENTS: HONEY PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEASONING [SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, HONEY
SOLIDS {REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY}, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF
OLIVE OIL {ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID}, MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS,
XANTHAN GUM], PEANUT OIL), JALAPENO PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEASONING [SALT,
JALAPENO PEPPER, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, GREEN BELL PEPPER, CITRIC ACID, MALIC
ACID, SPICE EXTRACTIVE, SOYBEAN OIL [AS A PROCESSING AID], NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), PEANUT OIL).

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

CONTAINS: PEANUT, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts

About 9 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 1.59 8%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

5%
3%
7%

Sodium 125mg
Total Carbohydrate 9g
Dietary Fiber 29
Total Sugars 6g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 6g

Vit. D 0omcg 0%« Calcium 24mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6% - Potas. 171mg 4%
*The % Daily Value (3V) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calorles a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

about 8 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 29 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodlum 551y 2%
Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
Dietary Fiber 19 4%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 4g Acded Sugars 8%
Protein 59
I
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 1.7mg 10%
Potassium 150mg 4%

“The % Daty Value tells you how much a nutrent n a
sarving of food contributes to a daly dist. 2000 calories @
day is used for general nutriton sdvice

Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container

Serving size 3 Pieces (29g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat 0g
C <5mg 1%
Sodium 15mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber <1g 2%
Total Sugars 16g

Includes 159 Added Sugars 30%
Protein 10

Vit. D 0.2mcg 2% « Calcium 40mg 2%
ron0.2mg 0% - Polas. 70mg 2%
+The % Daily Value OV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS - NET WT. 9 0Z (255G) (@)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, HONEY SOLIDS
[REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE
OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID], MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS,
XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: PEANUT, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

HONEY VANILLA CASHEW HALVES - NET WT. 8.25 0Z (234G) O

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, HONEY VANILLA SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, HONEY SOLIDS
[REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, VANILLA EXTRACT, WHEAT STARCH, OLIVE OIL,
SUCRALOSE), HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP,
HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A
PROCESSING AID]), TACK BLEND (MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM),
PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: CASHEW, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT
THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.
MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF
OTHERNUTS.

o )

vanil
honey vard
A

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), COCONUT OIL, PEPPERMINT OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, COCONUT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.




Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container

Serving size 3 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 80 10%
Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0Omg 0%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 199 7%
Dietary Fiber 19 4%
Total Sugars 17g

Includes 16g Added Sugars 32%
Protein 29

_aa—-——=
Vit. Domeg 0% « Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.2mg2% - Potas. 80mg 2%

+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

Nutrition Facts

11 servings per container
Serving size 10 Pieces (30g)

Amount it
Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat Og

e

Sodium 10mg

Total Carbohydrate 21g
Dietary Fiber Og
Total Sugars 13g

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%

Protein 1g

2228 33

Vit. Domcg 0% - Calcium Omg 0%
Iron omg 0% Potas. 0mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) telils you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 5 servings per container

Serving size 3 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 170
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Fat 60 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cl <5mg 1%
Sodium 60mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 179 6%
Dietary Fiber <1g 3%
Total Sugars 159

Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%
Protein 2g

Vit. D 0.2mcg 0% » Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.2mg 2% « Potas. 90mg 2%
«The % Dally Value OV) telts you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

calories a day Is used for general
nutrtion advice.

MILK CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER MALT BALLS - NET WT. 8 0Z (227G) (@)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUT FLAVORED CONFECTIONERY COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL
AND PALM OIL, PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUT FLOUR, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS,
PEANUTS, ANHYDROUS DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], SALT), MILK
CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOY
LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], SALT, VANILLA), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, DAIRY BLEND (WHEY,
WHEY PROTEIN CONCETRATE), LESS THAN 1% OF MALT POWDER (MALTED BARLEY,
WHEAT, MILK, HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT), MALTED
BARLEY, SHELLAC, GUM ACACIA, SOY LECITHIN, SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

MINI GUMMI BUTTERFLIES - NET WT. 12 0Z (340G)

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, GELATIN, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, PECTIN (DERIVED FROM FRUIT), VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT,
CANOLA), CARNAUBA LEAF WAX (TO PREVENT STICKING), FD&C RED #40, FD&C YELLOW
#6, FD&C BLUE #1, FD&C YELLOW #5.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH WHEAT, MILK, AND SOY.

PEANUT BUTTER ELEPHANTS - NET WT. 5.1 0Z (145G)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT, PEANUT BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE,
HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPESEED OIL, SALT) POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR,
CORNSTARCH), PALM KERNEL OIL, DEXTROSE, SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF TREE
NUTS, WHEAT.

Nutrition Facts

About 4.5 servings per container
Serving size 2 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g 12%
Fat 3 59 18%
Trans Fat 0g
Cl <5mg 1%
Sodium 65mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 169 6%
Dietary Fiber <1g 3%
Total Sugars 13g

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 29

I
Vit. D 0.1mcg 0% + Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron0.2mg 2% « Potas. 70mg 2%

+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a dally
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container

Serving size 3 Pieces (32g)
Amount per serving
Calories 170
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og
[ Omg 0%
Sodium 30mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 22g 8%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 21g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%
Protein 0g

[=———|
Vit. Domcg 0% - Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.5mg 2% - Potas. 60mg 2%

—
+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a

nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calorles a day Is used for general

nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Fat1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Ch Omg 0%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 16g

Includes 15g Added Sugars 30%
Protein 1g

Vit. D omcg 0% «  Calcium 9mg 0%
Iron omg 0% - Potas. 54mg 2%
S ——————————
+The % Dally Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contrioutes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

PECAN CARAMEL SUPREMES - NET WT. 5 0Z (142G) w®
INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK [MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE], CORN
SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, BUTTER [CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR], SALT, SOY
LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN [DEXTROSE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM
BICARBONATE], SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER,

MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), PECANS.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS,
OTHER TREE NUTS, WHEAT.

PPERMINT BARK ROUNDS SILVER SWIRLING SNOW TIN - NET WT. 8 0Z. (227G) )

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONERS COATING (VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL], WHEY POWDER, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL
COLOR [TITANIUM DIOXIDE], NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR),
SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA
EXTRACT, PEPPERMINT OIL, CORN SYRUP, FD&C RED 40.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PECANS, CORN SYRUP, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), PALM

KERNEL OIL, SALT.
CONTAINS: MILK, PECAN.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.




Nutrition Facts

About 38 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 250mg 11%
Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
Dietary Fiber 29 7%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4g

Vit. DOmeg 0%« Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 1.1mg 6% - Potas. 110mg 2%
TG % Daly Valus (DV) 1alk you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

10 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 12%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat 0g

C Omg 0%

Sodium 90mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 169 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 11g
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%
Protein 3g

]
Vit. D 0omeg 0%« Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron1.2mg 6% » Potas. 110mg 2%
+The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 200mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 129 4%
Dietary Fiber 29 7%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes <1g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4g

Vit. Domeg 0% = Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6% -« Potas. 110mg 2%
+The % Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a

nutrient in a serving of food contributes 1o a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

nutrition advice.

PRETZEL PARTY MIX - SNOWFLAKE PAIL - NET WT. 40 0Z (2LB 80Z) 11346 @p

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, SESAME MINI CHIPS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL,
SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, BEET POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC [COLOR]), TACO SESAME STICKS (PASTRY
FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME
SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, TACO SEASONING [SPICES INCLUDING CHILI PEPPER AND EXTRACTIVES OF SPICE
AND PAPRIKA, SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, RICE FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVORS), CHEDDAR SESAME
STICKS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, BULGUR WHEAT, SESAME SEEDS, SALT, CHEESE
POWDER [CHEDDAR CHEESE {CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES}, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, LACTOSE,
BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT], ANNATTO [COLORY, CITRIC ACID), GARLIC
SESAME STICKS (PASTRY FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOURI, WATER,
CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), PRETZEL NUGGETS (SOFT RED WINTER
WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SUNFLOWER OR CANOLA OR RICE OIL, CORN SYRUP, MALT SYRUP, YEAST), ALMONDS,
CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY, ALMONDS, CASHEWS, WHEAT, SESAME.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES
AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.
MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.
PRODUCT FROM: USA, BRAZIL, INDIA,

INDONESIA, VIETNAM

SEA SALT CARAMEL CASHEWS LET IT SNOW BOX - NET WT. 10 0Z (283G)

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, SEA SALT.

CONTAINS: CASHEW.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS,
OTHERTREE NUTS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT, SESEAME.

SPICY CAJUN MIX - NET WT. 7 0Z (198G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, CAJUN CORN STICKS (YELLOW CORN MESA, SOYBEAN OIL, CAJUN SEASONING
[MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SPICES, ONION POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, GREEN
PEPPER POWDER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH), CAJUN SESAME STICKS (PASTRY FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, CAJUN
SEASONING [SALT, SPICES INCLUDING CHILI PEPPER AND SPICE EXTRATIVES, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, CARRAGEENAN]), SESAME MINI CHIPS (ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, BEET POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC
[COLORI), TACO SESAME STICKS (PASTRY FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, TACO SEASONING [SPICES INCLUDING CHILI
PEPPER AND EXTRACTIVES OF SPICE AND PAPRIKA, SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, RICE FLOUR, NATURAL
FLAVORS), SEASONING (SALT, SPICES, TORULA YEAST, CORN STARCH, SUGAR, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER,
TOMATO POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVORS (INCLUDING SMOKE FLAVORY, EXTRACTIVES OF
PAPRIKA), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: PEANUT, SESAME, SOY, WHEAT.
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS.
ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

Nutrition Facts

15 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 139 17%
Saturated Fat 2.5¢ 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 9g %
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 5

Vit. Domeg 0% « Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron2mg 10%  » Potas. 190mg 4%
—

+The % Daily Value (DV) telis you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food confributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (230g)

Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 19 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 1051y A
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein 50
|
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 70mg 6%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 180mg 4%

“The % Delly Vaue tells you how much a nutrent n a
serving of food contributes 10 a daily det 2,000 calories &
day s used ‘or ganeral nutriton advice.

Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 130 17%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og
Omg 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 9 3%
Dietary Fiber 19 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 50

[
Vit. Domeg 0%« Calcium 12mg 0%
Iron2mg 10% - Potas. 195mg 4%
"Tho o Daily Valoe (V) 1als you how much a

nutrient in a serving of food contributes 1o a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

nutrition advice.

SUPER GIANT CASHEWS - EMERALD SNOWFALL TIN - NET WT. 16 0Z (454G)

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: CASHEW.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

PRODUCT FROM:
BRAZIL, INDIA, INDONESIA, VIETNAM
-
SWEET CINNAMON ALM - NET WT. (227G)

INGREDIENTS:ALMONDS, HONEY CINNAMON SEASONING (SUGAR, CINNAMON, SALT,
FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, OLIVE
OIL), HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY],
HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING
AID], MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: ALMOND, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT
THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.
MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF
OTHERNUTS.

WHOLE CASHEWS - NET WT. 8 0Z (227G)

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.
CONTAINS: CASHEW.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND
OTHERTREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.






